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Name

Junco Partner

(You're My) Wildest Dream
Pencil Thin Mustache

Corina, Corina

Ventura

Autumn Leaves

Poems, Prayers And Promises
Pretty Girl

It's Not You It's Me

Get Together

Deportee (Plane Wreck At Los Gatos)
If You Should Go Away

Now That You Have Gone
She's Gone Away

The Bottle Let Me Down

I Can't Be Myself

Wearing Out Your Cool
Where The Cars Go By Fast
(That's What You Get) For Loving Me
Crying In The Chapel

So High

Stand By Me

Hard Travelin'

Picking Up Pieces

Hey Stranger

Fly Me To The Moon

It Was A Very Good Year

My Way

Enough For Me

Old Church Hymns & Nursery Rhymes
Come To Mine

You and Me (Clubhouse Version, 2007)

Time
2:45
3:20
2:52
3:27
6:25
4:41
4:08
3:10
2:43
3:59
4:53
2:37
2:37
2:43
3:21
3:48
3:26
3:04
2:18
2:35
2:44
2:48
2:44
3:54
3:29
2:45
3:57
4:51
2:34
4:24
3:08

3:13
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46 songs, 2.6 hours, 859.8 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Pinker And Prouder Than Previous
Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 3]
Voices

Vanished Gardens

Songbird (98)

The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea...

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea...

Downey To Lubbock

Downey To Lubbock

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Time Flies

Time Flies

Jim Lauderdale and Roland White
Where No One Stands Alone
Where No One Stands Alone
Where No One Stands Alone
Blindfaller

Blindfaller

Blindfaller

My Way

My Way

My Way

Hearts Of Glass

Hearts Of Glass

Hearts Of Glass

An American Treasure (Deluxe)
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Nick Lowe

Jimmy Buffett

Tom Rush

Charles Lloyd & The Marvels & Lucinda...
Eva Cassidy

John Denver

Diana Jones

The Little Willies

Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Leon Selph

Leon Selph

Leon Selph

Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
Jim Lauderdale

Jim Lauderdale

Jim Lauderdale

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Mandolin Orange
Mandolin Orange
Mandolin Orange

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Beth Nielsen Chapman
Beth Nielsen Chapman
Beth Nielsen Chapman

Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
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Name

The Apartment Song (Demo, 1984)
Alright for Now (2018 Remaster)
Comin' Back To Me

Today

Cold, Cold Heart

The Real Mr. Heartache

Walk A Mile In My Shoes

Burning Time

Aquamarine

While The Rest Of Us Were Dreaming

Blue Skies Burn
Where Our Lives Begin
Seattle

Wobbles

Time
2:35
2:01
5:18
2:59
3:33
2:50
3:44
4:30
3:04
3:49
5:21
5:.02
2:49

331

Album

An American Treasure (Deluxe)
An American Treasure (Deluxe)
Surrealistic Pillow

Surrealistic Pillow

For Better, Or Worse

The Real Mr.Heartache
Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South
A New Story

A Word Child

Pushing Crazies

Pushing Crazies

Pushing Crazies

Best Of

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Tom Petty / Stevie Nicks
Tom Petty

Jefferson Airplane
Jefferson Airplane

John Prine & Miranda Lambert
Johnny Paycheck

Joe South

J Wagner

Susan Kane

Paul Carter

Paul Carter

Paul Carter

Perry Como

Benmont Tench



