

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	(You're My) Wildest Dream	3:20	Pinker And Prouder Than Previous	Nick Lowe
3	Pencil Thin Mustache	2:52	Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 3]	Jimmy Buffett
4	Corina, Corina	3:27	Voices	Tom Rush
5	Ventura	6:25	Vanished Gardens	Charles Lloyd & The Marvels & Lucinda
6	Autumn Leaves	4:41	Songbird (98)	Eva Cassidy
7	Poems, Prayers And Promises	4:08	The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]	John Denver
8	Pretty Girl	3:10	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea	Diana Jones
9	It's Not You It's Me	2:43	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea	The Little Willies
10	Get Together	3:59	Downey To Lubbock	Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
11	Deportee (Plane Wreck At Los Gatos)	4:53	Downey To Lubbock	Dave Alvin & Jimmie Dale Gilmore
12	If You Should Go Away	2:37	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Leon Selph
13	Now That You Have Gone	2:37	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Leon Selph
14	She's Gone Away	2:43	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Leon Selph
15	The Bottle Let Me Down	3:21	Bakersfield	Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
16	I Can't Be Myself	3:48	Bakersfield	Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
17	Wearing Out Your Cool	3:26	Time Flies	Jim Lauderdale
18	Where The Cars Go By Fast	3:04	Time Flies	Jim Lauderdale
19	(That's What You Get) For Loving Me	2:18	Jim Lauderdale and Roland White	Jim Lauderdale
20	Crying In The Chapel	2:35	Where No One Stands Alone	Elvis Presley
21	So High	2:44	Where No One Stands Alone	Elvis Presley
22	Stand By Me	2:48	Where No One Stands Alone	Elvis Presley
23	Hard Travelin'	2:44	Blindfaller	Mandolin Orange
24	Picking Up Pieces	3:54	Blindfaller	Mandolin Orange
25	Hey Stranger	3:29	Blindfaller	Mandolin Orange
26	Fly Me To The Moon	2:45	My Way	Willie Nelson
27	It Was A Very Good Year	3:57	My Way	Willie Nelson
28	My Way	4:51	My Way	Willie Nelson
29	Enough For Me	2:34	Hearts Of Glass	Beth Nielsen Chapman
30	Old Church Hymns & Nursery Rhymes	4:24	Hearts Of Glass	Beth Nielsen Chapman
31	Come To Mine	3:08	Hearts Of Glass	Beth Nielsen Chapman
32	You and Me (Clubhouse Version, 2007)	3:13	An American Treasure (Deluxe)	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers



Oct 6 2018 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 The Apartment Song (Demo, 1984)	2:35 An American Treasure (Deluxe)	Tom Petty / Stevie Nicks
34 Alright for Now (2018 Remaster)	2:01 An American Treasure (Deluxe)	Tom Petty
35 Comin' Back To Me	5:18 Surrealistic Pillow	Jefferson Airplane
36 Today	2:59 Surrealistic Pillow	Jefferson Airplane
37 Cold, Cold Heart	3:33 For Better, Or Worse	John Prine & Miranda Lambert
38 The Real Mr. Heartache	2:50 The Real Mr.Heartache	Johnny Paycheck
39 Walk A Mile In My Shoes	3:44 Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South	Joe South
40 Burning Time	4:30 A New Story	J Wagner
41 Aquamarine	3:04 A Word Child	Susan Kane
42 While The Rest Of Us Were Dreaming	3:49 Pushing Crazies	Paul Carter
43 Blue Skies Burn	5:21 Pushing Crazies	Paul Carter
44 Where Our Lives Begin	5:02 Pushing Crazies	Paul Carter
45 Seattle	2:49 Best Of	Perry Como
46 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench